
July
Wednesday 07.31.2019 Arrival Day
August
Monday 08.05.2019 Intro to the Profession start
September
Monday 09.02.2019 Labor day
Friday 09.13.2019 Foundations 1 exam 
October
Friday 10.11.2019 Foundations 2 exam
November
Monday 11.18.2019 Foundations 3 exam
Tuesday 11.19.2019 SAM 1 start
Friday 11.22.2019 SAM 1 end
Tuesday (noon) 11.26.2019 Thanksgiving break start
December
Sunday 12.01.2019 Thanksgiving break end
Saturday 12.21.2019 Winter break start
January
Sunday 01.05.2020 Winter break end
Monday 01.20.2020 MLK day
Friday 01.24.2020 CV exam
February
Friday 02.21.2020 Pulmonary exam
March
Friday 03.20.2020 Renal exam
Saturday 03.21.2020 Spring break start
Monday 03.30.2020 Spring break end
Tuesday 03.31.2020 SAM 2 start
April
Friday 04.03.2020 SAM 2 end
May
Friday 05.01.2020 MSK practical*
Friday 05.15.2020 MSK Derm exam
Saturday 05.16.2020 Summer break/AOSC start

* subject to change
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